M-12 Series – Premium performance, 12mm diameter AC LVDT
M-12 Series Rev. 8 www.meas-spec.com       2015-July
1/4
• Premium performance at competitive price
• Low 100ppm/°C temperature coefficient
• Low phase shift
• Metric 12mm housing diameter
• Stroke ranges from ±10 to ±100mm

M-12 Series Rev. 8 www.meas-spec.com       2015-July
4/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Model Part Number
±10mm LVDT M-12 10 02561036-000
±20mm LVDT M-12 20 02561037-000
±30mm LVDT M-12 30 02561038-000
±50mm LVDT M-12 50 02561039-000
±65mm LVDT M-12 65 02561043-000
±100mm LVDT M-12 100 02561040-000
OPTIONS
5.0 KHz calibration  XXXXXXXX-002
Metric threaded core option (M2x0.4-6H threads)  XXXXXXXX-006
5.0 KHz calibration AND metric threaded core option  XXXXXXXX-008
10 foot long lead-wires Consult factory XXXXXXXX-040
ACCESSORIES
Core connecting rod,  6 inches long, 1-72 threads 05282945-006
Core connecting rod,  12 inches long, 1-72 threads 05282945-012
Core connecting rod,  24 inches long, 1-72 threads 05282945-024